To: Woody Allen
From:

Sent: Fri 12/13/2013 5:28:42 PM
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein

HI Gini! I am confirming Jeffrey will come at | lam on Wed. Dec. 18th for the screening of
Woody's movie! Leon Black will be joining him...I believe a few others will as well and will get
their names to you as soon as i can. The screening room is located at 575 Park Ave, yes?
thanks,

On Dec 12, 2013, at 12:00 PM, Woody Allen _ wrote:

Yes 11 am works

On Dec 12,2013, at 11:35 AM, | G0

Hi Gina...1 am still awaiting a final response from JE but [ thmk we
will want to start around 11am.. would that be ok?

On Dec 11, 2013, at 6:21 PM, Woody Allen _

wrote:

Hi!
No we can start screening at 3.30, we have to be done by Spm.

G
Ginevra Tamberi

Assistant to Woody Allen
MANHATTAN FILM CENTER
575 Park Avenue

MNew York, NY 10065

on Dec 11, 2013, at 6:10 PM, || G o

Great! T don't think that should be a
problem...but just to clarify, do we need to
finish by 3:30pm, therefore the latest JE

could start would be 2pm? -
On Dec 11, 2013, at 5:44 PM, Woody Allen||||

Wrote:
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Wednesday is confirmed. It will have to be before 3.30pm
though. Would that be ok?

Best,

Gini

Ginevra Tamberi

Assistant to Woody Allen
MANHATTAN FILM CENTER
575 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10065

On Dec 11, 2013, at 4:07 PM,
wrote:

Super. Thanks
Sent from my 1Phone

On Dec 11, 2013, at 3:52 PM, Woody Allen

WrotLe:

Hi

December the 18th works for the editors, let me
check
with
woody
as well
and 1
will
conhir
m this.

Grni
Ginevra Tamberi

Assistant to Woody Allen
MANHATTAN FILM CENTER
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575 Park Avenue
Mew York, NY 10065

On Dec 11, 2013, at 2:20 PM

wrote:

Jeftrey 1s asking if Wed Dec 18th would
word?!

On Dec 11, 2013, at 1:36 PM, Woody Allen

Hi [

[ actually don’t know if the 19th will be
possible because Woody might be
having band rehearsal that day and [
won't know a defimte answer until next
tuesday.

Can I let you know by then?

Gini

On Dec 11, 2013, at 11:40 AM,

- wrote:

Hi Gimi! Jettrey will be back in
NY next week and he is asking if
it would be possible to view
Woodys new movic on Thurs,
Dec. 19th after 3pm.. _might it be
possible?
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